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Wy CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJlJ)

Full Council Meeting
Thursday, April 17, 2025
9AM-1PM

Microsoft Teams Platform

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

12:00 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
Meeting Minutes Approval and Agenda Review
New Council Member Introduction
PCJJ Committee Reports

e Legislative Committee Report & Session Review

e Behavioral Health & Re-Entry

e Racial and Ethnic Disparities

e Grants & Technical Assistance
CHOOSE 180’s Youth & Young Adult Advocacy Program Introduction
Presentation: Innovations Human Trafficking Collaborative
Break
Sub-Awardees Presentations

e Big Homie Program—Lorraine Stone

e Mentoring Today’s Youth—Pastor Shon Davis
Youth Voice—Echo Glen & Green Hill School

Public Comment

Adjournment



